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RECEIVED ~27 20 1985

~H-H-Angus-8--Associates Limited
Gonsulting -Engineers
February 18th, 1985
OQur File: 8596
Barton-Myers-Associates

3ed-Floeor
322King-Street-West
Foronto;-Ontario
ME-132 -

Attention: Mri—B—CHnton

Re: Set Elevators - CBC Broadcast Centre Development
Budget Pricing

Dear Sir:

In light of recent discussions relating to size and set elevator
costs associated with CBC Broadcast Centre Development project, we have
undertaken a review of all previous SQBPﬁ(bfnformation, and prepared the
following updated schedule, '

ll

2.

1127 Leslie Street, Don Mills, Ont. M3C 2J6, Telaphone (416) 443-8200, Telex 06-886510
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Barton-Myers-Associates February 18th, 1985
Attentions Mr.~D. €1inton Dur File: B596

-2

The above figures are based upon current design information and
should be used for budgeting purposes only.

5.20(1)(b)

We trust this letter clarifies outstanding budgeting information and
is sufficient for your present requirements. Should you have any questions or
require additional information please contact our office,

Yours very truly,

EMABMCK: CHfford-M-Ayling

MW -Lahkt —EBC
“MroB McKay -« €BC
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' IEC Y-y

EASTERN CONSTRUCTION
~“COMPANY LIMITED
GENERAL CONTRACTORS * CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS
July 8, 19838

= C W-PhtELeH
MR Gary Dunlon, “C:EET_TZ:TKra;ZZTZ]E;ﬂES

Cadillac Fairuview Conponatfion, /
20-Queen Street West, 29 7.
Toronto, .Ontarnio.

MSH. 3R4

5.20(1)(b)
RE: C.B.C. BROADCAST CENTRE

Dean Sin:

The following is& a dummary of all cunrent efevator changes including
priced where they ane available. Pricing will be submitted a4 soon
as possible for Those items nol available today.

80 ST. CLAIR AVENUE EAST o PG BOX 440 ¢ STATION G+ TORONTO, ONTARID MdAT 2R8 » TELEPHONE (416) 967-7400
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EASTERANM CONSTRUCTION
QOMPANY LIMITED

My, Gary Dunlop
July 8, 19828
Page 2

e are concenned that the List of elevafor pricing items continues Lo
grow and must be concluded quickly 2o allow engineering wonk to continue.

Vouns veny Lauly,

FASTERN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY -LIMITED

APV

J. Brown,
/’ ice-President «

JB:tb
Enct.

ce: K.J.A. - D. Smith 5.20(1)(b)
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Gtis-Canada, inc.

60 McCaul Strewt,
Torono. Ontano MST 1v9
(416} 596-1163

June 8, 1988

Mr.-John Brown,;

Bastern Construction Company Limited,

P. 0. Box 440, s.20(1)(b)
Station "Q",

Toronto, -Ontaric.  M4AT -2RE

Subject: CBC Office Complex,
Toronto, Ontario.
Otis Proposal #F102993

Dear Sir:

We are pleased to submit our quotation for furnishing and installing
one (1) Hydraulic Freight Elevator in the abovementioned project, in
accordance with the following brief specifications:-

We will furnish and install the elevator as specified above and in ac-
~anrdanrce with our standard terms and conditions, for the sum of--—ww--

- —— o — T . —————————— 3 — -

This price includes Federal and Provincial Sales Taxes at the rates 1in
effect at this date.
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s.20(1)(b) Otis Canadas, Inc.

June 8, 1988
Page Two.

This proposal is submitted with the understanding that any contract
resulting therefrom will be subject to the terms and conditions of
our standard proposal form which we may be using at the time of

the signing of the contract. We are attaching Form Number 2404 which
is in use at this date.

We appreciate the privilege of quoting you and we look forward to
making this installation for you.

Yours very trulyy

OTIS—CANADA, INC.

RJB/gt R. J. Bowker, 7/
Encl. -Sales-Representative.

/¢
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5.20(1)(b)

Qr Jata
CemEET 2}
A A

F) N ' . 2
- ’ p
B W S T Ve oy ;Ll/ :_‘ ¥ i....‘-‘-_e QA Q LA q{ R “:‘

EY i‘.k ' P e T fﬂ U &5

2
v d

T0 . Mr, John Brown, Eastern Construction Company Limited,
ADDRESS _P. O. Box 440, Station "Q", Toronto, Ontario. M4T 2R8

WE PROPOSE to furnish and crect the elevator instaliation described in the foregeing specifi-

D L LT L YT T

cations for the sunj o =~ —=vcmccmcaccc s n e e cwrcc e e ————-———

D A D v . — e Y A o -
»

This price includes Federal and Provincial Sales Taxes at the rates in

effect at this date.
Mﬁhﬂﬂ—?ayjsmwmiéwmlmq«oluk,«lbe-.u.uummtru ol.any - {ax.or increase
jn Lax, coming info force after the date of this proposal and based on sales made hiereunder.

2. The approval of this proposal and the perlormance of any canltract resulting from it are
contingent upon your furnishing us with any necessary permission or priority required under
the txrms or conditions of government regulations alfecting the acceplance of this order or
1the m.‘&.l\lul:ltlurc. delivery or ercction of the equipment,

VYL TEICFVE LHCTIRIT QO QI3LQININNG QU WOra at any i ui p.‘lymcnls NI HIve Leen

made as agreed and we have assurance satisfactory to us that the subsequent payments will
Le made as they fall due. Tn addition. overdue navnients shall incur an interest charge
calculated at the rawe Payments shall be deemncd

averdue thirly (J0) days atter date ol mvoice. dnouid 1t be necessary to conunenee collec-
tion proceedings against you [or any overdue payments, we shall also be entitled to reim-
bursement fram you foer the costs of such litigation, including atiorneys’ fces.

You shall have the hoistway ready and the proper current available by September, 1989
xootckesta lter your acceplance of this proposal afier which we are to have its uninterrupied use.
We will 1ake all reasouable action to have the apparatus in ruaning order by .JW0€... 1990
»uaxixs after your acceplance of-this proposal bLut uwnforseen delay on our part shall vot
make us liable for damages or costi not specified in this contract,

6. It is agrecd that our workmen shall he miven a safe place in which to work and we reserve
the right 1o disconlinue our work in thie building whenever, in our opinion, this provision is

A

Leing violated.

7. Vinless aotherwise apreed, it is understoad tiat the wark will be performed during cur regular
working hours of our regular working days. "Il avertime work is mutpally agreed upan vl
perfarined, an arkditional charge therefor, at oue usual rates {or such work, shall be added i

the cantract price,

E. Il you are not ready 1o aceept delivery of the machines and malerial upon the date above st
fucth for the hoistway to be ready aned the proper eurreut available, you shall on or helors
said "date desipnate a lacal point where you will accept delivery, Unless you designate ;m':_h
point ul delivery by the specilied date, we may warchouse the machines and material within
or without aur factury at yuur risk. You shall reimburse us for all costs duc to extra hand-

Ling and warchousing. .
Neither you anr we shall be lialide ta the other party heretn for any loss, damage or delay
dite 1o any cause beyond yonr or vur reasonable coutral, including, hut-nnt limited 1o, ahanr
disputes, strikes, Inckouls, inability ta procure materials or labour, fife. explosion, theft.
(suls, rint, civil cammation, war, malicious mischiel or act of Cad. Provided, however, that,
shauld loss of or damage to our material ar work oecur at the erection sile, you shall cuis-
jensate ws therefor unless such fuss or damage resulls from aur own acls .0r omissions.
Ltueder no circumstances shall cither of us be liable (o the other for consciuential damages.

10. In addition te anr other rights and potwithstanding the first sentence of paragraph 9 aJove,
if. duc 1o act of government, order of court or for any reasen other than act or fauitof owrs.
our work cannot he commenced within ninety (%0) days afier the hoistway ready and owes
availabitity date set fonth above or, alter Leing: commenced, is stopped for an agpregate (ots!
ol ane havlewl and teenty (120) days, then we shall be entitded to equitable adjust-oe::
tl our cantract price (oe increased costs atteibetable to this delay, or i such adjustme-st 5
ot maede, we may upon seven {7 dhays wiittes notice o yan derminale this ¢onlraet an’
revever from yoa pavment for all work excented awd fur any proven [oss sustamed o any

vttt tire e tabed- gr-nea v rea sonibleprre bbb e

3
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LT rgreed-tinata-the-appecatus-fuenished _hereumder—can—be—removed—without—material
ayment in cash is made, with

injury-4o the freechold and we retain title thereto until final F
the rightto retake possession of the same or any part thereol at your cost if default is made
by you in any of the payments, irrespective of the manner of attachment to the realty, the
acceptance of fates, extension of time for payment or the sale, morigage or lease of the
premises. And after such removal we shall be entitled without notice 1o you to sell the said
property or any part or parts thereol, at such prices as in our judginent are advisable, and
credit you with the sam'e less a reasonable selling commission and the expenses of sale, and
you shall pay us forthwith the deficiency, if any, arising after such sale.

12. We hereby guarantee the matérial and workmanship of the apparatus furnished by us under
this contract and we will make good any delects not due to ordinary wear and tear or 1o
improper use o ware which may devélap within one year from date of the coinpletion and
of the turning over of each elevator to ?qgﬂfor your use.

13 11 any drawings, illustratiors or descriptive ﬁ?ﬁn\ger are furnished with this proposal, they
are approximate and submitted only to show the'general style, arrangement and dimensions
of the machinery offered. .

. . g . . '

. 1t is expressly agreed that we shall not be in any way liablétg you in respect of any builder's
warranty or under any statute or law relating to the respong 'j\Lly. lizbility or obligations
of builders and you shall be deemed for all purposes to be the buitdgr and will assume, and
indemnily us agaiost, all and any obligation and liability of whatsoev r.nature or kind that
may by any statute or law be imposed upon persons who construct or erect a building or
part thereof. _ .

I15. This proposal, when accepted by you below and approved by our authorized representative,
shall constitute the contract between us and all prior representations or agreemenisnot

OTISCANADATINC

Accepted Date .irmiriieimissssssnssnsssisinns |- —— £ SV —— Whaerusrriesgsensanss e s st b b en e 0n N

P R+vJv--Bowker, :
Sales Representatiue

ComPany NAIME e isss st asas s ssr s s s s ams s r ot em s et S d eSS SA e e g se s Ak SRS R T RSSO

By .......

Name and THtle s iiimnniereesasssmsneetossanse

......................................................................................

Authorized Representative

A0000149_9-000009



bugy %, %{ ,;fgi;t Canadian Broadcasting Corporation Internal Memo

i Société Radio-Canada Note de service
Date July 11, 1988 File/Dossier
L .
From/De Senior Architect, BCDAC
Subject/Objet ELEVATOR\ TAILGATING TRENMENTS - BELON GRADE
TO:
~Hatter-Maeeluch- Dave McFadyen advises that the following elevators require
tailgating:
CC: 1. At least one set elevator on levels B4 and B2.
Bd--Makauskas.. .2. Truck elevator on level B4
Pave--MoFadyen.
Angdrew-Wilczewski
Guy~-Pigeon -

oty

co-oedvwile Mﬂ

AL IR a C\\m Sikander Yar Khan

SK:em
< /8006

CBC B2 BiL. 10/ 86)
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APPENDIX B.14
SCHEDULE OF VALUES

DIVISION 14

\CONVEYING SYSTEMS

’I‘;ie\fouowing Outline Specification Sections apply to this Division:
14210 Passenger and Freight Elevators and Escalators

Cost of this Division will cover the following categories.

Where "Total" column calls for cost to be provided it shall be for.all items covered under
that grouping. '

Provide costs only where indicated. § "

Sub-Total Total
PASSENGER AND FREIGHT
RI.EVATORS AND RSCALATORS
$
—
.._..__...‘
5.20(1)(b)

TOTAL OF DIVISION 14

Pagelof 1

A0000149_11-000011



SV ey OIS & jJE N el

PR [ L L -t

’ ;.‘_'_/ f{' ; P
[ S

: T f B ey
_T-[mf‘:‘\'i"wﬂrﬂmﬁﬂa%ﬁ. -ASSOCIATES-LIMITED - BT
G OABUIING - Professional- Enginaere- D s

VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION
(FAX # 416 - 443 - 8290)

SENDER: CLIFF AYLING ’ DATE.: August 2, 1988
TELEPHONE: 416-443-8207 H.H.A. JOB NUMBER #: 8598-1

FAX TO: C.B.C BROADCAST CENTRE DEVELOPMENT 6RRICEJMBER: 975-2935

ATFENTION-MRA-AQUH-ALL- - NO. PAGES: 2

REGARDING: BROADCAST CENTRE DEVELOPMENT - ELEVATORS

MESSAGE:
in the absence of any telephone discussion, we are forwarding herein
our review of the latest set of elevator related pricing, attached to your
facsimile transmission of July 13, 1988, To simplify the review process,
we have retained the numbering scheme employed by Eastern in their
s.20(1)(b)  fetter of July 8, 1988.
We find the fcllowing price items 1o be acceptable:

Price #1
Price #2

Price #3:
Price #4:
Price #86:

Price #7;
Price #8:

Price #9.

page 1
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Price #1U: s.20(1)(b)
Price #11:

Given the additional cost identified for Price #3, we would assume the
credit associated with Price #12 {not identified} would be as the
proposed deletion exactly matches the proposed addition noted in Price

#3. We would expect the credit for Price #13 (also not identified) would
e areater than

- see Price #3)

We note that in our letter of June 22, 1988, it was pointed out that

(see Price #9).

We trust the above review is of assistance. If additional information or
details are required, piease do not hesitate to contact our office.

Y Ot s ery-trdiy-
? TESLTE-

e v/ /Q,L ;

L&

| "Cﬁffiﬁrf!‘ M : Ay]ing..

J

page 2
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Hy - M- ANGUS- §-ASEOEEATES L FDy
FAESIMILE-TRANSHIGSLON-
FAX - #-(A46)  443~DRP0~

DR ENAT QR B A NG

i 10 B rE

5.20(1)(b)

DATE: 87/12/717

el Ak A5 ) — A G BT OUR FILE # 8396-1

FaY TO: C.B.C. BROADCAST CENTRE
FAX # 9735 - 6114 '
B FFENTFE O MR e AT

BUBJECT: BMOADCAST LENTRE  ELEVATORS

MESSABE:

fe e gLt e, we oare writing tou confirm
setimates for  the +following items  relating to

Lerbtre’ e slevator gy st ems

1.

# OF PABES: 2

udoet price
the Broasdozst

A0000149_14-000014



5.20(1)(b)

s

o suminsry, wo wowld not recommend Fredght twvpe slevators be
used to perform above grade general service functions.

Flmeng . conta.t  Gur  gffice 1f ad@i&*&aa&-ma&$15t§h&a“\i$

e,

IR A SN

KR ey ST VI S R
. 4
HooHo -ANBUS A ASSOCIATES LTD.
. )

- J—

7,

Sy Bdling (/7 P
-/ g /)

A0000149_15-000015



EASTERN

LIMSIPULNON

ATGOMPANY LIMITED

GENERAL CONTRACTORS » CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS

“Argust-29—+588- ~ LR
e A

5.20(1)(b)

Mr Petoer Mrlf\]iq’rpr‘,
Cadillac~kairview-Lorporation Lidwy
20.Queen. Street West, S5th..Floge,
Terantey--Ontario.

= IREG - -

fear Mr. McAlister:

RE: (C.B.C. Broadcast Centre

Yours Truly, P L
S DRseE
B
Ko
LUBCEW L
. Hocicay

x/// Hioe-- Fre51deﬂt

EASTERN--CONSTRUCHON-COMPANY—LIMITED—

~j/

JB/ch

ce:  DomSmith—-—ietth-denkins—&fssociatesttd—
AlaR-dantep—abeatt -Tan-De -Bibiana -Architects

60 ST CLAIR AVENUE EAST ¢ PO BOX 440  STATION Q » TORONTO, ONTARIC M4T 2R8 = TELEA0000149_16-000016



OOl ™

June 28, 1988
$.20(1)(b)
summary of elevator related pricing
for C. B. C. Broadcast Centre Development
tem 1.
tem 2.
ftem 3.

A0000149_17-000017



N
HCOMW
e

We-tep-Macelveh-

oCe
Bruee-MeKay -

Paul-Mi1ls
—~Pret-Makauskes

5.20(1)(b)

L{S Mg;! - Lf!’

internal Memo
Note de service

Canadian Broadcasting Corporation
Société Radio-Canada

Date May 2, 1988
fromiDe Senior Architect, BCD&C
subjectiObjet CBC OQUTSTANDING ISSUES

File/Dossier

Walter...listed below are itans dgcided'at & meeting held on April 28,
1988 between Bruce McKay, Paul Mills, yourself and myself,

1. Elevators

Staff: Northeast Southeast

Service/Set/Freight: Northeast

Southwest

West Central

Other items on elevators are presently under review.

Northwest

s

Page 1/2...

CHC B2 BIL (10 &
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~CBC. Qutstanding -issues; con't.

Northeast Southeast Southwest Northwest

5.20(1)(b)

T ~

O

_—Aquil -A.-Ali--
—

AA:erm
SAUIG

Page 2/2...
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H. H. ANGUS & ASSUBIATES LTD.

w1127 LESLIE ST., DON MILLS, ONT.

Telephone 443-5050
IVE B,

<

s Ehoancasr Cewmee  DEVELOPMEMNT .
~ L . , ‘ sUBJECT B
o[> CHCE TorenwTo CEr  Freion:
Q 5 - - ~,

ATTEDT reval M2 el AH T

FRETeT &’ /- 17

ELe/AToL S )

/ MESSAGE

» /{3;\
3 ",&/ /;; P s{f

4
{/

/-;
e e

Iz fﬁd"‘ﬁ)‘"{ (e, /wit )/J/Q/EM/O/ d‘/ .%&(/:,wu / ﬁaégz
rJ [Gj‘% K&i’ 'éé

e dy

i»/( 'Mf‘% ot

» 0 ‘mﬁ‘;ﬁz Pl s

USE LOWFEFR PORTION FOR RFPLY

N

5.20(1 )(bjﬂ

REPLY FROM

DAYE

RAPIT GRAM
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H. H. ANGUS & ASSOCIATES LYD. — a7 tesue st., oox wuis, owr. — Telephone 449-5050
/A 5

| oATE

NI | -
. Y e . . e e - PR " Y -
. GBI R D T EMTRE ey I 2 f{ff/w%—w .
T ‘sUnaecY
e o e st/

AT e B uan T A Tent anag © 0 esT S

MEESAGE

) O Dzmw

e

f;?;r -
-~ / //,
o / /’/
e f(,’ - P
- xe e
{ f!,_,}f/”” M"‘M
s.20(1)(b) /
» R
USE LOWER PORTION FOR RERLY ) T REPLY FROM

DATE

. J

RAPIT GRAM
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